BIL SWEDEN

[ N O NNNN
OVONOUVPAWN2OOVONOUVIHAWN

NN N
PWN

NN
~Now

W
O 0 ™

W W
N =

WWWWW
~NouvisA W

S UWW
O 0 ™

AVAIR IR S S R S e e Sl
OVONOUVISWN

wvi
-

ooVt
OVONOUVIEWN

o O
N =

[ 3 e e e N
~Nouips W

N~NO O
=00 o

00~ NN NN
OVvVoO~NOUVIH~WN

0o 0o o o
PUEAN

0o 0
~Nowv

MARKE / MODELL

VoLVO V70II
voLvOo V50

KIA CEE'D

VW PASSAT

VOLVO XC60

AUDI A4

VOLVO XC70II
BMW 3-SERIE
FORD FOCUS

BMW 5-SERIE

VW GOLF

RENAULT MEGANE
SKODA OCTAVIA
HYUNDAI I30
AUDI A3

FORD MONDEO
MERCEDES E-KLASS
SUBARU LEGACY
AUDI A6

CITROEN C5
VOLVO €30

BMW X1

BMW 1-SERIE
PEUGEOT 3008
PEUGEOT 308
VOLVO S80N
VOLVO S4ON

AUDI Q5

FIAT DUCATO
SAAB 9-3

AUDI A5

NISSAN QASHQAI
VW CADDY
CITROEN Cé4

VW TIGUAN
HYUNDAI SANTA FE
MERCEDES C-KLASS
TOYOTA AVENSIS
KIA VENGA

VW POLO

SKODA YETI

FORD FIESTA
HONDA CR-V
SKODA SUPERB
KIA SORENTO
VOLVO XC90
TOYOTA URBAN CRUISER
OPEL INSIGNIA
TOYOTA AURIS
HYUNDAI IX35
FORD S-MAX
PEUGEOT 207
FORD KUGA

VW CARAVELLE
MERCEDES GLK
SAAB 9-5

TOYOTA YARIS
MAZDA6

VW MULTIVAN
MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER
SUBARU FORESTER
SKODA FABIA
FORD TRANSIT
BMW X5

MINI COOPER
MAZDA CX-7

VW TOURAN
RENAULT TRAFIC
CITROEN BERLINGO
HYUNDAI 120
TOYOTA RAV &4
PEUGEOT 407
CITROEN C3

LAND ROVER DISCOVERY
OPEL CORSA

AUDI Q7

KIA SOUL

BMW X3

TOYOTA VERSO
SEAT IBIZA/CORDOBA
MERCEDES VITO
BMW X6

MAZDA3

VOLVO €70

OPEL ASTRA

JEEP CHEROKEE
KIA SPORTAGE

DIESEL

100 I TOPP PB

2010

1711
835
565
553
587
419
383
323
307
356
317
232
241
328
150
173
201
193
128
166
136
172
129
118

75
120
83
90
175
55
80
83
82
64
69
78
104
67
94
104
68
110
61
79
34
55
43
39
93
113
42
54
45
48
33
37
36
42
56
60
24
45
49
31
38
31
41
27
21
34
24
18
19
25
18
34
21
14
23
29
19
10
17
17
12
11
15

MARS
2009

390
414
337
393
233
205
123
254
108
117
123
23
108
88
66
82
126
58
150
63
40

123

146
51
41
65

149
86
28
58
53
72
48

106
92

110

31

35
54
15
24
28

11
36

40
99
45
25
27
45
10
112
13
19
41
58
62
30
21

27
19
20

9
15
20
37

7
69
17
23
39

10
5
11
23
3
22

32

SEDAN OCH KOMBI

JANUARI-MARS

2010

3908
1837
1460
1328
1221
1166
752
745
728
698
651
568
538
494
466
456
436
411
406
381
338
335
319
287
252
242
240
227
219
213
202
201
200
197
197
186
179
179
176
175
170
166
160
156
145
135
132
123
118
113
112
109
103
103
101
97
97
96
96
95
90
89
83
82
81
79
79
69
64
63
63
61
57
55
54
53
51
50
49
44
42
41
38
38
37
35
34

MARNAD 03 2010

2009

1146
1011
796
877
764
522
364
561
249
351
370
75
243
164
198
195
266
149
382
161
101

274

278
137

87
185
213
246

58
137
147
180
124
182
233
216

94

69
112
53
56
125

83
111

90
150
85
64
73
137
35
162
31
30
205
136
119
84
47

72
46
44
14
42

59
12
158
36
66
95

23
17

35
50
58

% AV DIESEL TOTALT

2010

13,84
6,51
5,17
4,70
4,32
4,13
2,66
2,64
2,58
2,47
2,31
2,01
1,91
1,75
1,65
1,62
1,54
1,46
1,44
1,35
1,20
1,19
1,13
1,02
0,89
0,86
0,85
0,80
0,78
0,75
0,72
0,71
0,71
0,70
0,70
0,66
0,63
0,63
0,62
0,62
0,60
0,59
0,57
0,55
0,51
0,48
0,47
0,44
0,42
0,40
0,40
0,39
0,36
0,36
0,36
0,34
0,34
0,34
0,34
0,34
0,32
0,32
0,29
0,29
0,29
0,28
0,28
0,24
0,23
0,22
0,22
0,22
0,20
0,19
0,19
0,19
0,18
0,18
0,17
0,16
0,15
0,15
0,13
0,13
0,13
0,12
0,12

2009

6,67
5,89
4,64
5,11
4,45
3,04
2,12
3,27
1,45
2,04
2,15
0,44
1,42
0,96
1,15
1,14
1,55
0,87
2,22
0,94
0,59

1,24

0,80
1,05

1,06
1,36
1,26

0,55

0,40
0,65
0,31
0,33
0,73

0,48
0,65

0,52
0,87
0,49
0,37
0,43
0,80
0,20
0,94
0,18
0,17
1,19
0,79
0,69
0,49
0,27

0,42
0,27
0,26
0,08
0,24
0,51
0,34
0,07
0,92
0,21
0,38
0,55

0,13
0,10
0,19
0,20
0,03
0,29
0,03
0,34

2010.04.01

% DIESEL AV
2010

72,16
78,98
87,95
47,45
100,00
74,50
98,95
73,91
48,99
85,85
24,87
52,64
55,58
83,73
74,56
47,70
56,77
52,62
76,32
82,47
75,96
97,10
85,29
60,55
32,60
61,27
78,69
95,38
100,00
32,22
45,91
23,73
74,63
63,55
40,29
82,67
27,29
14,65
67,18
28,46
43,37
30,68
30,48
69,33
100,00
92,47
51,56
59,42
18,82
47,08
56,57
20,15
97,17
90,35
71,63
21,13
9,83
27,12
97,96
43,58
45,92
10,96
100,00
89,13
52,26
98,75
23,37
85,19
60,38
19,87
23,25
91,064
13,13
100,00
25,84
98,15
56,04
98,04
13,57
15,94
100,00
91,11
13,92
60,32
6,35
100,00
25,76

SIDA 1

MODELLEN
2009

32,71
47,13
81,31
66,64
98,07
58,26
97,07
63,10
20,02
67,11
23,75
17,24
31,68
54,13
52,80
38,01
68,21
62,87
67,97
63,64
36,86

64,78

31,13
51,89
30,74
76,45

100,00
19,48
37,66
33,09
67,74
71,71
59,90
91,00
37,76
22,43

38,84

22,92
31,82
38,69
76,71
96,15

44,15
23,92

49,18
31,78
100,00
88,89
82,95
15,29
4,53
38,03
86,11
61,22
78,54
24,86
100,00
96,55
50,54

33,64
70,77
59,46

7,18
31,82
32,96
41,84

100,00
56,63

100,00
53,23
95,96

11,62
100,00
100,00
17,86
13,04
15,24
100,00
42,96



BIL SWEDEN

88

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

MARKE / MODELL

MERCEDES M-KLASS
JAGUAR

RENAULT LAGUNA
FORD GALAXY
PEUGEOT 5008

SEAT ALHAMBRA
LAND ROVER FREELANDER
MERCEDES VIANO
SUBARU IMPREZA
CHRYSLER 300¢C
HONDA ACCORD
TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
KIA CARENS

TOYOTA HI-ACE
FORD FOCUS C-MAX
MAZDA2

CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER
KIA CARNIVAL
MERCEDES A-KLASS
LR / RANGE ROVER
OPEL VIVARO
RENAULT MASTER

VW TOUAREG

SEAT LEON/TOLEDO
SKODA ROOMSTER
CHEVROLET CRUZE
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
PEUGEOT PARTNER
CHEVROLET CAPTIVA
DODGE JOURNEY
NISSAN X-TRAIL
SEAT EXEO

BMW 7-SERIE
PORSCHE CAYENNE
MERCEDES B-KLASS
MAZDAS

RENAULT ESPACE
CHEVROLET EPICA
FIAT QUBO

IVECO DAILY
MITSUBISHI PAJERO
MERCEDES CL/S280-600
RENAULT KANGOO

VW SCIROCCO
CITROEN JUMPY
HYUNDAI STAREX
LAND ROVER DEFENDER
MERCEDES R-KLASS
MERCEDES GL

OPEL COMBO

ALFA ROMEO 159
SUZUKI SXé&

ALFA ROMEO GT
DODGE NITRO

LEXUS

FIAT BRAVO

FORD FUSION
HYUNDAI TUCSON
MERCEDES 108-314
MITSUBISHI GRANDIS
NISSAN PRIMASTAR
OPEL ZAFIRA

SEAT ALTEA

VW SHARAN

FORD KA

HONDA CIVIC

JEEP PATRIOT
NISSAN NOTE

OPEL MOVANO
PEUGEOT 807
PEUGEOT 4007

AUDI A8

AUDI TT

FIAT 500

MERCEDES CLS

VW PHAETON

OVRIGA FABRIKAT
CITROEN C-CROSSER
FIAT CROMA

FIAT PUNTO

FORD FOCUS COUPE CAB
HYUNDAI MATRIX
MAN CHASSI HUSBIL
MERCEDES G WAGON
OPEL MERIVA
RENAULT KOLEOS
SSANGYONG KYRON

DIESEL

100 I TOPP PB

2010

23
21
13
11
29

8

9
13

8
10
12
10

9
11
11

9
2
10
12
10
9
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MARS
2009

12
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7
16
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2
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4

8
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SEDAN OCH KOMBI

JANUARI-MARS

2010

34
32
32
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
20
18
16
16
16
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10

9
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MARNAD 03 2010

2009

75
33
87
27

10
31
25
108
4
39
24
228
65
3

36
33
57
17

8
29
37
18
11

15
20
21
10
41

2
14

25
27
15
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% AV DIESEL TOTALT

2010

0,07

0,07

0,06

0,05

0,05
0,04

0,04
0,04
0,064
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01
0,01

2009

0,44
0,19
0,51
0,16

0,06
0,18
0,15
0,63
0,02
0,23
0,14
1,33
0,38
0,02

0,21
0,19
0,33
0,10
0,05
0,17
0,22
0,10
0,06

0,09
0,12
0,12
0,06
0,24
0,01
0,08

0,15
0,16
0,09

0,02
0,02
0,01
0,15

0,05
0,06
0,06
0,03
0,04
0,05
0,06
0,03
0,01
0,05
0,06
0,04
0,01
0,05
0,06
0,04
0,01
0,09
0,22
0,09
0,02
0,33
0,03
0,03
0,06
0,03
0,04

0,02
0,02
0,02
0,01

0,25

0,31
0,01
0,01

0,02
1,29
0,02

2010.04.01

% DIESEL AV
2010

94,44
91,43
80,00
34,09
71,43
87,88
100,00
100,00
82,35
67,50
21,43
100,00
83,33
100,00
24,24
18,18
25,27
100,00
25,00
66,67
84,00
100,00
100,00
16,95
27,27
21,92
100,00
61,54
93,33
21,21
68,42
59,09
85,71
92,31
3,73
18,33
61,11
100,00
100,00
100,00
81,82
34,78
13,33
17,39
100,00
100,00
100,00
77,78
100,00
43,75
37,50
5,71
100,00
62,50
5,95
40,00
14,81
66,67
100,00
1,76
100,00
8,70
8,70
13,79
1,49
1,29
20,00
1,99
100,00
60,00
100,00
50,00
11,11
2,60
66,67
100,00
25,00
100,00
100,00
5,88
3,85
50,00
100,00
100,00
6,67
100,00
100,00

SIDA 2

MODELLEN
2009

98,68
86,84
46,52
46,55

83,33
100,00
100,00

70,59

33,33

29,55
100,00

91,20
100,00

2,46

39,56
67,35
55,88
94,44
66,67

100,00

100,00
21,43
11,00

100,00
68,97
87,50
32,26
51,90

100,00
77,78

13,02
49,09
60,00

100,00
75,00
22,22
46,30

100,00
100,00
100,00
83,33
100,00
29,63
66,67
4,62
50,00
36,36
15,94
8,05
2,22
20,93
100,00
14,29
50,00
15,79
57,58
37,50
2,21
14,36
18,52
3,91
100,00
62,50
87,50

27,27
4,12
42,86
100,00

91,49

98,15
10,53
18,18

12,90
90,20
100,00



BIL SWEDEN
MARKE / MODELL
175 SUZUKI VITARA
176 VW KOMBI
177 VW EOS

TOTALT

DIESEL

100 I TOPP

2010

12374

PB SEDAN OCH KOMBI MANAD 03 2010

MARS
2009

9
5
2

6926

JANUARI-MARS % AV DIESEL TOTALT

2010 2009 2010 2009
1 27 0,16
1 10 0,06
1 2 0,01

28234 17172 100,00 100,00

%

2010.04.01

SIDA 3

DIESEL AV MODELLEN

2010
1,14
100,00
25,00

47,74

2009
28,72
76,92

6,06

39,08





